
A L L E R G E N  I N F O R M AT I O N

T H E  U LT I M AT E 
O L D S T E A D  H A M P E R



Ham Joint, Oldstead Beer & Brown Sugar Glaze 
S E R V I N G  I N ST R U CT I O N S

1.  Preheat oven to 180°C (160°C Fan).

2. Remove ham from its packaging and place onto a parchment-lined baking tray.

3. Place into the centre of the oven for 40 minutes. After 40 minutes, warm the glaze in a small 
saucepan and brush over the ham.

4. Return the ham to your oven. Continue to brush the ham with the glaze every five minutes for 
15-20 minutes, until  golden brown and sticky.

5. Remove from the oven and allow to rest for 10 minutes before using a sharp knife to carve 
into thin slices.

An excit ing expression of  our  k i tchen larder,  the Ult imate Oldstead Hamper 
br ings together ar t is an food,  dr ink and seasonal  comfor ts in  one generous 
col lect ion.  Alongside a glazed ham joint ,  smoked s almon and cured meats, 

you’ l l  f ind handmade preser ves,  dressings,  baked goods and s avour y 
accompaniments crafted for  shar ing and enter taining at  home.  Finished with 
a select ion of  bott led cocktai ls ,  c areful ly  chosen wines and f izz ,  th is  hamper 

c aptures the warmth and abundance of  the Made In  Oldstead kitchen.

T H E  U LT I M AT E
O L D S T E A D  H A M P E R



Allergen Information 

Chicken Liver Parfait & Hedgerow Jelly |  Allergens: Milk, Celery, Egg, Sulphites

Coppa |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Lomo |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Yorkshire Rarebit |  Allergens: Cereals Containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley), 
Mustard, Fish, Milk

Ham Joint |  Allergens: N/A

Oldstead Beer & Brown Sugar Glaze |  Allergens: Cereals Containing Gluten 
(Wheat), Sulphites

Staal Smoked Salmon |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Apple & Elderflower Dressing |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Apple & Thyme Chutney  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Spiced Apple & Beetroot Ketchup |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Chocolate & Rye Cookies  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Lemon Verbena Cookies  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Lemon Verbena Curd  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Oldstead Garden Herb Assorted Nuts |  Allergens: Sulphites, Nuts (Hazelnut, 
Cashew, Pecan)

Oldstead Herb Infused Rapeseed Oil  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product 
Packaging

Sloe Gin Negroni  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Rhubarb & Fennel Sour  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Meadowsweet Espresso Martini  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Yorkshire Old Fashioned  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Yorkshire Marigold Honey  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Rosemary & Sea Salt Crackers  |  Allergens: Cereals Containing Gluten (Wheat), 
May Contain Nuts, Sesame

Yorkshire Tea Loaf  |  Allergens: Cereals Containing Gluten (Wheat), Soya

Selection of Still  & Sparkling Wines  |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

For al lergens,  p lease see in  b o l d  g re e n  text .  Use within 3 days of  receipt  and 
keep al l  food refr igerated,  unless stated other wise.  Please be aware that  due to 
the way food is  current ly  prepared,  i t  is  not  possible to guarantee the absence

 of  a l lergens. 



At M a d e  I n  O l d ste a d  we’re passionate pioneers of  del ic ious,  sustainable 

food,  using ingredients we’ve reared and grown on our  own farm,  or 

foraged from the woodlands and hedgerows here in  the Nor th York 

Moors.  Just  l ike in  h is  M i c h e l i n - st a r re d  re st a u ra nt s ,  award-winning 

chef  To m my  B a n ks  does things a l i tt le  di fferent ly  -  and our  range of 

hampers and gifts  are no exception.  So tuck in ,  and enjoy the f lavours of 

our  beaut i fu l  pocket  of  the UK .

M a d e  I n  O l d ste a d  Ltd
enquir ies@madeinoldstead.co.uk

w w w.madeinoldstead.co.uk |  @madeinoldstead


